Dräger Flame 2370 (UV&IR)
Flame Detection
An extremely short response time and very high reliability against false
alarms are the features of the Dräger Flame 2370. It is quick and reliable
in detecting hydrocarbon- and hydrogen-based fires, as well as hydroxyl
flames, and fires resulting from metallic or inorganic materials. The
Flame 2370 can detect a fire flash in less than 20 milliseconds.
D

FM 3260
CE marking EMI/RFI protected to EN 61326-3 and EN 61000-6-3
Ordering Information
Dräger Flame 2370 (UFL-111SC) 68 13 930
Dräger Flame 2370 (UFL-211SC) 68 13 931
Dräger Flame 2370 (UFL-212SC) 68 13 932
Dräger Flame 2370 (UFL-311SC) 68 13 933
Dräger Flame 2370 (UFL-111AC) 68 13 950
Dräger Flame 2370 (UFL-211AC) 68 13 951
Dräger Flame 2370 (UFL-112SF) 68 13 969
Dräger Flame 2370 (UFL212SF) 68 13 970
Dräger Flame 2370 (UFL-312SF) 68 13 971
Dräger Flame 2370 (UFL-322SF) 68 13 972
Dräger Flame 2370 (UFL-121SC) 68 14 204
Dräger Flame 2370 (UFL-122SF) 68 14 203
Accessories
Dräger Flame Simulator FS-1200 (UV&IR, UV) 68 13 974
Dräger Flame 2xx0 Air Shield 68 13 977
Dräger Flame 2xx0 Duct Mount 68 13 978